
MCQA 2024 Schedule of Events     

Wed, Jan 3rd Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Charity Quilters Organizational 

Meeting 
11:00 PWPL Community Room 

 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-8:30 PWPL Community Room 
Wed, Feb 7  Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Arts & Culture Center Small 

room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-8:30 PWPL Arts & Culture Center Studio 
Wed, Mar 6 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-8:30 PWPL Community Room 
Wed, Apr 3 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-9:30 PWPL Community Room 
Wed, May 1 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-9:30 PWPL Community Room 
Wed, Jun 5 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-9:30 PWPL Community Room 
Sat, Jul 27 Christmas in July 9:30-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
Wed, Aug 7 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Picnic TBD TBD 
Wed, Sep 4 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-9:30 PWPL Community Room 
Wed, Oct 2 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Membership Meeting 6:30-9:30 PWPL Community Room 
Wed, Nov 6 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Board Meeting 5:30 PWPL Lion’s Room 
 Annual Membership Business 

Meeting 
6:30-8:30 PWPL Community Room 

Wed, Dec 4 Sew In/ Charity Sew 10:00-5:00 PWPL Community Room 
 Christmas Party  TBD TBD 

 

 

 


